HAVLUPAN
REZİSTANSLARI
TOWEL RADIATOR
RESISTANCES
www.innowarm.com                +90 312 385 93 35                info@innowarm.com                innowarm
www.innowarm.com          +90 312 385 93 35          info@innowarm.com          innowarm2
Model Adı / Model Name HP001 - Standart Kablolu Fişsiz Model  / Standard Cable Model (Without Power Plug)
Tipi / Class Class I

90 derece termostatlarda Thermal fuse sigorta 152 derecedir. Ürünlerimiz 2 yıl garantilidir.
INFORMATION:
Thermal fuse is 152 degrees for 90 degrees thermostats. Our products come with a 2-year warranty.
HP001 - HP008 ÜRÜN STOK KODLARI
HP001 - HP008 PRODUCT CODES
www.innowarm.com          +90 312 385 93 35          info@innowarm.com          innowarm21
SATIŞ-İHRACAT / SALES-EXPORT:
satis@innowarm.com • info@innowarm.com • trade@innowarm.com
BİLGİ:
90 derece termostatlarda Thermal fuse sigorta 152 derecedir. Ürünlerimiz 2 yıl garantilidir.
INFORMATION:
Thermal fuse is 152 degrees for 90 degrees thermostats. Our products come with a 2-year warranty.
Stok Kodu
Product Code
Watt Volt L Termostat C° TF C°
HP013.1200 1200 230 V 660 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.1000 1000 230 V 565 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.900 900 230 V 550 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.800 800 230 V 475 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.750 750 230 V 475 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.600 600 230 V 365 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.500 500 230 V 365 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.400 400 230 V 350 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.300 300 230 V 300 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.250 250 230 V 275 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.200 200 230 V 275 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013.150 150 230 V 275 mm 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 90 / 110 121° / 152°
HP013 ÜRÜN STOK KODLARI
HP013 PRODUCT CODES
HAVLUPAN
REZİSTANSLARI